(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Cit. (Chat. (7))) (Dh
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
opeoid: institutions to 1 imig officer.
{
}

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

APR 28 2009

EXAMINER



800152328638

04/27/09--01018--001 **125.00

SMITH, MASSEY, BRODIE, THURMOND & GUYNN, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

GARY H. SMITH, III
WM. RAY MASSEY*
BRAD A. BRODIE
J. STROM THURMOND, JR.
MARY O. GUYNN**
DAVID W. MILLER
SCOTT W. PATTERSON

POST OFFICE BOX 519 210 COLONY PARKWAY, SOUTHEAST AIKEN, SOUTH CAROLINA 29802 TELEPHONE (803) 643-4110 FACSIMILE (803) 643-8140 (803) 644-9057

*ALSO LICENSED IN NORTH CAROLINA
**ALSO LICENSED IN GEORGIA

April 23, 2009

Registrations Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE:

Articles of Organization

Global Energy Interests, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed herewith please find the Articles of Organization for the above-referenced client along with a check in the amount of \$125.00 to cover the filing fees. Should you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Crystal Brown

Paralegal to Mary O. Guynn

Captal Brown

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration of Division of the Control of the	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT: Glo	oal Energy Interests, L	LC	
SCHOLETT	(Name of Limited	Liability Comp	pany)
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filir	g.
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter (to the followin	g:
Mary O	. Guynn, Esquire		
	(Na	ime of Person)	
Smith, I	Massey, Brodie, Guynr	n & Maye	es .
	(Fi	rm/Company)	
210 Co	ony Parkway		
		(Address)	
Aiken, S	South Carolina 29803		
	(City/St	tate and Zip Cod	le)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please ca	dt;	
Mary O. Guy	nn, Esquire	803	, 643-4110
۸)	ame of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
▼ \$125.00 Filing Fe	ce \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fili Certified Co (additional cop	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Divisior Clifton I 2661 Ex	iourier Address tion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Global Energy Interests, LLC	
	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
334 Chatham P	384-Chathamp Po Box 2007
West Palm Beach, Florida 33417	West Palm Beach, Plorida 98417 AIKEN, SC 298
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Clint Nangle	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Clint Nangle	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Clint Nangle 334 Chatham P	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another The registered agent are: Name
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Clint Nangle 334 Chatham P Florida street	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another The registered agent are: Name Page 1977 Page 297 Page
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Clint Nangle 334 Chatham P Florida street West Palm Beac	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another The registered agent are: Name Page 1977 Page 297 Page

egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Clint Nangle
	334 Chatham P
	West Palm Beach, Florida 33417
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	
	e date of filing: (OPTIONA
Hective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business day
•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Al M -

Clint Nangle

Typed or printed name of signee

of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)